—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
City Administrator

Police Chief

Fire Chief

Police Sergeant
Community Dev Director
Fire Captain

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain
Administrative Services Director
Police Officer

Police Officer

Fire Engineer

Police Officer

Fire Captain

Police Officer

Fire Engineer

Police Officer
Administrative Analyst
Police Officer

Police Officer

Public Works Supervisor
Public Works Specialist
Supervising Mechanic
Dispatcher-Records Spec
Dispatcher-Records Spec
Comm Dev Specialist
Finance Assistant
Dispatcher-Records Spec
Dispatcher-Records Spec
Comm Records Supervisor

Dispatcher-Records Spec

City

Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora

Sonora

Department Total Wages
Administration
Police

Fire

Police
Community Development
Fire

Police

Fire
Administration
Police

Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Police
Administration
Police

Police

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Police

Police
Community Development
Administration
Police

Police

Police

Police

$237,574
$153,872
$129,426
$122,404
$116,340
$111,963
$101,762
$97,791
$94,969
$90,892
$89,873
$88,713
$88,148
$87,693
$86,102
$84,979
$84,645
$71,029
$67,535
$67,485
$61,397
$59,509
$59,056
$57,788
$57,127
$56,866
$56,866
$56,692
$55,290
$54,292
$51,796



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Public Works Specialist

Special Program Coordinator
Public Works Specialist

Public Works Specialist

Public Works Assistant

Public Works Assistant
Cso/Background Invest - Pt
Police Officer
Dispatch-Records Spec/It-Pt
Police Officer

Fire Engineer - Relief
Community Service Officer - Pt
Community Service Officer - Pt
Pt Office Assistant/Accounting Tech
Office Assistant - Pt

Police Fire Investigator - Pt

Fire Engineer - Relief

Fire Fighter - Trainee/Volunteer
Fire Engineer - Relief

Fire Engineer - Relief

Fire Engineer - Trainee/Volunteer
Police Officer

Fire Fighter - Trainee/Volunteer
School Resource Officer - Pt
Fire Fighter - Trainee/Volunteer
Mechanic

School Resource Officer - Pt
Fire Fighter - Trainee/Volunteer
City Council - Mayor

Fire Fighter - Trainee/Volunteer
City Council

City Council

Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora

Sonora

Public Works

Community Development

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Police

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Police

Police

Administration

Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Public Works
Police

Fire

City Council
Fire

City Council
City Council

$48,667
$47,064
$43,943
$42,846
$40,577
$39,355
$35,013
$27,937
$26,925
$25,885
$21,561
$19,576
$18,377
$16,791
$16,144
$13,159
$12,301
$12,143
$11,919
$11,705
$9,299
$8,356
$7,850
$7,165
$5,525
$3,666
$3,397
$2,280
$1,800
$1,720
$1,500
$1,500



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

City Council

City Council

Fire Fighter - Trainee/Volunteer
Fire Engineer - Relief

Pt Office Assistant/Accounting Tech
Fire Fighter - Trainee/Volunteer

Fire Fighter - Trainee/Volunteer

Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora
Sonora

Sonora

City Council
City Council
Fire

Fire
Administration
Fire

Fire

$1,500
$1,500
$1,330
$800
$497
$170
$150



