	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Administrator		Sonora	Administration	\$237,574
2.	Police Chief		Sonora	Police	\$153,872
3.	Fire Chief		Sonora	Fire	\$129,426
4.	Police Sergeant		Sonora	Police	\$122,404
5.	Community Dev Director		Sonora	Community Development	\$116,340
6.	Fire Captain		Sonora	Fire	\$111,963
7.	Police Sergeant		Sonora	Police	\$101,762
8.	Fire Captain		Sonora	Fire	\$97,791
9.	Administrative Services Director		Sonora	Administration	\$94,969
10.	Police Officer		Sonora	Police	\$90,892
11.	Police Officer		Sonora	Police	\$89,873
12.	Fire Engineer		Sonora	Fire	\$88,713
13.	Police Officer		Sonora	Police	\$88,148
14.	Fire Captain		Sonora	Fire	\$87,693
15.	Police Officer		Sonora	Police	\$86,102
16.	Fire Engineer		Sonora	Fire	\$84,979
17.	Police Officer		Sonora	Police	\$84,645
18.	Administrative Analyst		Sonora	Administration	\$71,029
19.	Police Officer		Sonora	Police	\$67,535
20.	Police Officer		Sonora	Police	\$67,485
21.	Public Works Supervisor		Sonora	Public Works	\$61,397
22.	Public Works Specialist		Sonora	Public Works	\$59,509
23.	Supervising Mechanic		Sonora	Public Works	\$59,056
24.	Dispatcher-Records Spec		Sonora	Police	\$57,788
25.	Dispatcher-Records Spec		Sonora	Police	\$57,127
26.	Comm Dev Specialist		Sonora	Community Development	\$56,866
27.	Finance Assistant		Sonora	Administration	\$56,866
28.	Dispatcher-Records Spec		Sonora	Police	\$56,692
29.	Dispatcher-Records Spec		Sonora	Police	\$55,290
30.	Comm Records Supervisor		Sonora	Police	\$54,292
31.	Dispatcher-Records Spec		Sonora	Police	\$51,796

32.	Public Works Specialist	Sonora	Public Works	\$48,667
33.	Special Program Coordinator	Sonora	Community Development	\$47,064
34.	Public Works Specialist	Sonora	Public Works	\$43,943
35.	Public Works Specialist	Sonora	Public Works	\$42,846
36.	Public Works Assistant	Sonora	Public Works	\$40,577
37.	Public Works Assistant	Sonora	Public Works	\$39,355
38.	Cso/Background Invest - Pt	Sonora	Police	\$35,013
39.	Police Officer	Sonora	Police	\$27,937
40.	Dispatch-Records Spec/It-Pt	Sonora	Police	\$26,925
41.	Police Officer	Sonora	Police	\$25,885
42.	Fire Engineer - Relief	Sonora	Fire	\$21,561
43.	Community Service Officer - Pt	Sonora	Police	\$19,576
44.	Community Service Officer - Pt	Sonora	Police	\$18,377
45.	Pt Office Assistant/Accounting Tech	Sonora	Administration	\$16,791
46.	Office Assistant - Pt	Sonora	Fire	\$16,144
47.	Police Fire Investigator - Pt	Sonora	Police	\$13,159
48.	Fire Engineer - Relief	Sonora	Fire	\$12,301
49.	Fire Fighter - Trainee/Volunteer	Sonora	Fire	\$12,143
50.	Fire Engineer - Relief	Sonora	Fire	\$11,919
51.	Fire Engineer - Relief	Sonora	Fire	\$11,705
52.	Fire Engineer - Trainee/Volunteer	Sonora	Fire	\$9,299
53.	Police Officer	Sonora	Police	\$8,356
54.	Fire Fighter - Trainee/Volunteer	Sonora	Fire	\$7,850
55.	School Resource Officer - Pt	Sonora	Police	\$7,165
56.	Fire Fighter - Trainee/Volunteer	Sonora	Fire	\$5,525
57.	Mechanic	Sonora	Public Works	\$3,666
58.	School Resource Officer - Pt	Sonora	Police	\$3,397
59.	Fire Fighter - Trainee/Volunteer	Sonora	Fire	\$2,280
60.	City Council - Mayor	Sonora	City Council	\$1,800
61.	Fire Fighter - Trainee/Volunteer	Sonora	Fire	\$1,720
62.	City Council	Sonora	City Council	\$1,500
63.	City Council	Sonora	City Council	\$1,500

64.	City Council	Sonora	City Council	\$1,500
65.	City Council	Sonora	City Council	\$1,500
66.	Fire Fighter - Trainee/Volunteer	Sonora	Fire	\$1,330
67.	Fire Engineer - Relief	Sonora	Fire	\$800
68.	Pt Office Assistant/Accounting Tech	Sonora	Administration	\$497
69.	Fire Fighter - Trainee/Volunteer	Sonora	Fire	\$170
70.	Fire Fighter - Trainee/Volunteer	Sonora	Fire	\$150